BIRIYANI

VEGETABLE BIRIYANI R 58.00
(Garden fresh veggies cokked with fragrant rice in north indian style)

PANEER BIRIYANI (indian cottage cheese biriyani) R 78.00
MUSHROOM BIRIYANI R 69.00
EGG BIRIYANI R 64.00
CHICKEN BIRIYANI R 74.00
(Chicken cooked with rice & spices, speciality of kerala, served with raita)
TANDOORI CHICKEN TIKKA BIRIYANI R 85.00
LAMB BIRIYANI R 99.00
(A speciality from Kerala, mutton & rice simmered to perfection served with raita)
FISH BIRIYANI R 94.00
PRAWNS BIRIYANI R 129.00

INDO-CHINENSE

Chinese cuisine made in Indian way. For over a century Chinese settlers in Calcutta

have perfected & popularised a unique cuisine which is totally indianised. Sit back &
indulge in the best of two great cuisine!!!

CHICKEN FRIED RICE R 54.00
SHEZWAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE R 64.00
VEG FRIED RICE R 45.00
SHEZWAN VEG FRIED RICE R 55.00
EGG FRIED RICE R 49.00
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE R 55.00
NOODLES

VEG NOODLE R 55.00
SHEZWAN VEG NOODLE R 65.00
EGG NOODLE R 55.00
CHICKEN NOODLE R 59.00
SHEZWAN CHICKEN NOODLE R 65.00
sour

RASAM (South Indian soup with cumin, pepper & curry leaves) R 30.00
VEG SOUP (Dosa hut special veg soup) R 30.00
CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP R 30.00
HOT & SOUR VEG SOUP R 30.00
HOT & SOUR CHICKEN SOUP R 36.00
SWEET CORN VEG SOUP R 30.00
CHICKEN SOUP (spiced essence of free range chicken) R 35.00
SWEET CORN CHICKEN SOUP R 35.00
DESSERTS

SEMIYA PAYASAM ¢ R 29.00
RICE KHEER R 30.00
SOOJI R 30.00
GULAB JAMUN R 29.00
KULFI R 25.00
ICECREAM R 25.00
LASSI'S

SALT LASSI R 25.00
SWEET LASSI R 25.00
MINT LASSI R 25.00
BANANA LASSI R 25.00
MANGO LASSI R 30.00

SOFT DRINKS

PASSION FRUIT & LEMONADE R 20.00
COLA TONIC & LEMONADE R 20.00
COKE R 15.00
COKE ZERO R 15.00
COKE LIGHT R 15.00
SPRITE R 15.00
SPRITE ZERO R 15.00
FANTA GRAPE R 15.00
FANTA ORANGE R 15.00
STONEY R 15.00
SPARBERRY R 15.00
CREME SODA R 15.00
APPLETISER R 20.00
GRAPETISER R 20.00
ICE TEA LEMON R 20.00
ICE TEA PEACH R 20.00
STILL WATER 500ML R 15.00
STILL WATER 1.5L R 30.00
SPARKLING WATER 500ML R 15.00
SPARKLING WATER 1L R 25.00
HOT DRINKS

FILTER COFFEE R 15.00
SOUTH INDIAN SPECIAL TEA R 10.00
MILO R 20.00
HOT CHOCOLATE R 20.00
MASALA TEA R 20.00
HOMEMADE JUICES

LEMON JUICE R 29
MINT LEMON R 20.00
PINE APPLE JUICE R 20.00
ORANGE JUICE R 20.00
SHAKES

BOMBAY CRUSH R 30.00
STRAWBERRY SHAKE R 30.00
CHOCOLATE SHAKE R 30.00
BADAM SHAKE R 35.00
APPLE SHAKE R 30.00
BANANA SHAKE R 30.00
WILD BERRY SHAKE R 35.00

We cater for Weddings, corporate events, End-of-year
functions, Private Events, Birthday parties, Anniversary
parties, Lunch parties, Engagement parties
Tel: 061 300 8946 / 071 147 4811 / 065 238 8584

dosahutfood@gmailcom, www.dosahut.co.za |

SHOP NO 6, 48 CENTRAL ROAD, FORDSBURG
TEL: 061 300 8946 / 071 147 4811 / 065 238 8584

ALL VEG DISHES CAN BE MADE TO VEGAN REQUIREMENTS
DOSA’S

'MASALA DOSA

ONION DOSA

PLAIN DOSA

GHEE ROAST DOSA g
GHEE ROAST MASALA DOSA R 40.00
BUTTER ROAST DOSA R 40.00
BUTTER ROAST MASALA DOSA R 45.00
MYSOORE MASALADOSA R 55.00
PODI DOSA R 35.00
THATTU DOSA R 30.00
CHEESE&PANEER R 69.00
CHEESE&ONION R 59.00
CHEESE DOSA R 55.00
EGG DOSA R 45.00
PANEER DOSA R 69.00
CHICKEN DOSA R 74.00
LAMB DOSA R 95.00
MUSHROOM DOSA R 59.00
UTHAPPAM R 30.0/R 35.00
(ONION/MASALA/TOMATO&CHILLY)

IDLY R 29.00
SAMBAR VADAI, RASA VADAI R 29.00
(lentil fritters soaked in sambar or rasam)

BUNNY CHOWS

BEANS BUNNY 1/4 R 38.00
CHICKEN BUNNY 1/4 R 48.00
LAMB BUNNY 1/4 R 58.00
PANEER BUNNY 1/4 R 54.00
BREADS

KERALA PARATHA R 10.00
PLAIN NAN R 10.00
BUTTER NAN R 12.00
GARLIC NAN R 14.00
CHILLY GARLIC NAN R 15.00
ROGINI NAN R 14.00
ALOO PARATHA R 25.00
CHEESE NAN R 30.00
PESHWARI NAN R 35.00




CHAPATHI R
TANDOORI ROTI R
ROMALI ROTI R

Tandoori items will take minimum 25 minutes to prepare
STARTER’S

VEG STARTER

ONION PAKODA

Onion deep fried in spiced up chickpea batter)
SAMOOSAS (VEG/CHESE & CORN)

(More popular in South Africa than in India, served with chutney’s)
PANEER TIKKA

(Cubes of Cottage Cheese cooked with traditional spices on a tandoor)
PANEER’ 65 (co ttage cheese cubes deep fried to a crisp)
PANEER CHILLY DRY

GOBI 65

(street side food in chennai, cauliflower marinated with 65 spices)

PEPPER GOBI R

]

ARR AR =

(Cauliflower & black pepper sounds simple, but a great dish, back by popular ~

PANI PURI R
EGGPLANT FINGER CHIPS R

(Brinjal marinated in special spices & deep fry)
OKRA 65 R

NON VEG

Samoosas (Chicken & Mince) R 2200/R
(More popular in South Africa than in India, served with chutney’s)

Lamb Shekh Kebab R
(Minced Lamb, skewered & cooked with a traditional herby mix in tandoor)
Chicken Malai Tikka R

(Cardamom flavoured creamy mild chicken, one try and you get hooked)
CHICKEN TIKKA

(Chicken breast marinated overnight & cooked in tandoar)
CHICKEN HARIYALI KEBAB

CHICKEN’ 65

(Street side food in Chennai, Chicken marinated & fried with 65 spice)
MALABAR CHICKEN FRY :

(boneless chicken marinated in Malabar spcl spices and deep fried)
CHICKEN MANCHOORIAN _ s :
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP &
FISH CHILLY
CALAMARI CHILLY
CALAMARI DRY FRY
NANDU 65 (chef special inarinated crab

o

RARARA =" A=W

MAINS VEGETARIAN

MUSHROOM CURRY KERALA STYLE
(Mushroom cooked in spicy sauce) .
GREEN PEAS MASALA
(Green peas cooked in chef secret sauce)
VEGETABLE MASALA
(Garden fresh vegies cooked in chef secret spiece,
VEGETABLE CHETTINAD
(Garden fresh vegies cooked in chettinad spice)

KADAI VEG :

KADALA CURRY (Brown channa in toasted spices)
VENDAKKA MASALA (Fried okra with onion tomato gravy)
ENNA MMMKKA(Fned brinjal with onion tomato gravy)

=

~ARRR A

10.00
10.00
14.00

30.00
18.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
35.00

25

¢34
38.00

35.00

26.00
60.00
44.00
44.00

42.00
42.00

48.00

55.00
39.00
64.00
74.00
74.00
68.00

64.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
64.00
59.00

59.00
59.00

=~

DAL MAKHNI

(dhal cooked in a tomato & cashew based creamy sauce)
DHAL & SPINACH

CHOLA BHATURA

PURI MASALA

CHANA MASALA

DOSA HUT SPECIAL DAL CURRY

(dhal cooked in mild gravy)

DOSA HUT MIX VEG KHORMA

(Garden Fresh Vegetables in mild coconut gravy)

POTATO MASALA (potato with coconut milk)

GOBI MANCHOORIAN GRAVY

(Indo-Chinese flavoured cauliflower)

BINDI DO PYAZA

(okra cooked with onion and tomato gravy)

ALOO MUTTER (potato and green peas curry)

PANER KHORMA (paneer cooked withmilk and coconut milk)
PALAK PANEER (paneer with Spinach)

PANEER MAKHNI

(paneer cooked in a tomato & cashew based creamy sauce)
PANEER TIKKA MASALA (paner cooked with tikka sauce)
KADAI PANEER (paneer cooked in kadai sauce)
PANEER MUTTER (paneer and green peas curry)
PANEER MASALA (pancer with masala gravy)
PANEER JALFREZY

AR R RRRARARR

R RN =

RmRRRARA

CHICKEN DISHES

EGG MASALA (boiled egg with masala gravy)
KERALA CHICKEN CURRY

(chef special chicken curry authentic south Indian style)
KARAIKUDI CHICKEN CURRY R
(chicken cooked in hot spices)

MADRAS CHICKEN (madras style spicy chicken curry)
CHICKEN CHETTINAD

(chicken cooked in thick sauce with chettinad spice)

CHICKEN MASALA

(chicken cooked in thick and creamy gravy)

CHICKEN ROAST

(chicken cooked in roasted spices and tomato onion gravy)

CHICKEN KONDATTOM (A must try. Chefs favourite)
CHICKEN KHORMA

(boneless chicken cooked in coconut and creamy gravy)

CHICKEN MALLIPPERALAN

(boneless chicken cooked with corriander flavoured dish)

PALAK CHICKEN

(Chicken cooked in a medium spinach & green chilly puree)

BUTTER CHICKEN

(Boneless chicken cubes cooked in a tomato & cashew based creamy sauce)
KADAI CHICKEN (chicken cooked in kadai sauce)

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

(The dish that replaced Fish & Chips as Britain’s national dish!!l)
CHICKEN CURRY WITH POTATO

(chicken &potato in onion tomato gravy touch with south Indian spices)
CHICKEN CHILLY GRAVY (chefs confidential dish) R
CHICKEN CHILLY DRY (ndo chinese style chicken) R
TANDOOR CHICKEN 1/2 R

(A must try. Half Chicken marinated overnight & cooked delicately over coals)

~ AR RBR =® ="AX =~ =

=~

= =®"R=R =

64.00

59.00
69.00
55.00
59.00
55.00

59.00

59.00
59.00

64.00

59.00
74.00
74.00
74.00

74.00
74.00
74.00

74.00
74.00

59.00

74.00

74.00

74.00
74.00

74.00

74.00

74.00
79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00
79.00

74.00
79.00

74.00
74.00

LAMB DISHES

MALABAR LAMB CURRY

(Malabar style curry mild or medium)
KARAIKUDI LAMB CURRY (lamb cooked in hot spices)
MADRAS LAMB (madras style spicy lamb curry)
LAMB CHETTINAD

(lamb cooked in thick sauce with chettinad spice)
LAMB KHORMA

(Boneless lamb cooked in medium coconut gravy)
PALAK LAMB

(lamb cooked in a medium spinach & green chilly puree)
TAWA LAMB (chefs confidential dish)

KALI DHAL LAMB CURRY

(boneless lamb with black lentils)

LAMB CURRY WITH POTATO

(lamb &potato in onion tomato gravy touch with south Indian spices)

LAMB ROGANJOSH

(Kashmiri specialty, boneless lamb gravy of Kashmir red chilli & herbs)

KADAI LAMB (1amb cooked in kadai sauce)
LAMB VINDALOO

(lamb cooked in spicy gravy with vinegar and red chilli)
Lamb wmallipesralan

SEAFOOD

DOSA HUT FISH CURRY (chef special fish curry)
FISH MOLY

MALABAR FISH CURRY

NADAN PRAWNS CURRY

(prawns cooked in south indian spices with cocnut milk)
PRAWNS MASALA (prawns cooked in kerala style)
CRAB CURRY (a real treat to taste buds)
PRAWN CHILLI SEMI GRAVY

(prawns curry indo-chinese style)

PRAWN & CHICKEN CURRY

(prawns and boneless chicken with gravy)

THALI
VEGETABLE THALI @a generous mixture of different veggies)
PANEER THALI

(a generous mixture of different veggies with paneer masala)
NON-VEG THALI CHICKEN 2
FISH &
LAMB

SOUTH INDIAN RICE
GHEE RICE

(ghee flavoured rice dish, best éaten with spicy curry)

TOMATO RICE (vasmati rice cooked with flavour of tomato)
LEMON RICE (lemon flavoured rice with peanuts)

JEERA RICE (basmati rice toased with ghee and cumin seeds)
PLAIN RICE @asmati rice)

DOSA HUT SPECIAL
KAPPAFISH CURRY
KERALA WHOLE FISH FRY

~

94.00

94.00
94.00
94.00

A A=RR

99.00

99.00

99.00
94.00

94.00

W R O RE =

94.00

R 94.00
R 94.00

R aq

R 85.00
R 89.00
R 85.00
R 119.00

R 119.00
R 119.00
R 119.00

R 109.00

R 69.00
R 84.00

84.00
89.00
99.00

AR R

~

39.00

39.00
39.00
39.00
16.00

AR AR

R119.00
R150.00



