BI	RI	A	NI
VE	CI		1 D

DIGITAL		
VEGETABLE BIRIYANI	R	58.00
(Garden fresh veggies cokked with fragrant rice in north indian style)		
PANEER BIRIYANI (Indian cottage cheese biriyani)	R	78.00
MUSHROOM BIRIYANI	R	69.00
EGG BIRIYANI	R	64.00
CHICKEN BIRIYANI	R	74.00
(Chicken cooked with rice & spices, speciality of kerala, served with raite	1)	
TANDOORI CHICKEN TIKKA BIRIYANI	R	85.00
LAMB BIRIYANI	R	99.00
(A speciality from Kerala, mutton & rice simmered to perfection served w	ith ra	ita)
FISH BIRIYANI	R	94.00
PRAWNS BIRIYANI	R	129.00

INDO-CHINENSE

Chinese cuisine made in Indian way. For over a century Chinese settlers in Calcutta have perfected & popularised a unique cuisine which is totally indianised. Sit back & indulge in the best of two great cuisine!!!

CHICKEN FRIED RICE	R 54.00
SHEZWAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE	R 64.00
VEG FRIED RICE	R 45.00
SHEZWAN VEG FRIED RICE	R 55.00
EGG FRIED RICE	R 49.00
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE	R 55.00

NOODLES

THOUSELED		
VEG NOODLE	R	55.00
SHEZWAN VEG NOODLE	R	65.00
EGG NOODLE	R	55.00
CHICKEN NOODLE	R	59.00
SHEZWAN CHICKEN NOODLE	R	65.00

SOUP

RASAM (South Indian soup with cumin, pepper & curry leaves)	R	30.00
VEG SOUP (Dosa hut special veg soup)	R	30.00
CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP	R	30.00
HOT & SOUR VEG SOUP	R	30.00
HOT & SOUR CHICKEN SOUP	R	36.00
SWEET CORN VEG SOUP	R	30.00
CHICKEN SOUP (spiced essence of free range chicken)	R	35.00
SWEET CORN CHICKEN SOUP	R	35.00

DESSERTS

SEMIYA PAYASAM RICE KHEER SOOJI GULAB JAMUN KULFI **ICECREAM**



LA331 3	
SALT LASSI	
SWEET LASSI	
MINT LASSI	
BANANA LASSI	
MANGO LASSI	

SOFT DRINKS

DACCION FRITT C. LEMONARE	D	20.00
PASSION FRUIT & LEMONADE	K	20.00
COLA TONIC & LEMONADE	R	20.00
COKE	R	15.00
COKE ZERO	R	15.00
COKE LIGHT	R	15.00
SPRITE	R	15.00
SPRITE ZERO	R	15.00
FANTA GRAPE	R	15.00
FANTA ORANGE	R	15.00
STONEY	R	15.00
SPARBERRY	R	15.00
CRÈME SODA	R	15.00
APPLETISER	R	20.00
GRAPETISER	R	20.00
ICE TEA LEMON	R	20.00
ICE TEA PEACH	R	20.00
STILL WATER 500ML	R	15.00
STILL WATER 1.5L	R	30.00
SPARKLING WATER 500ML	R	15.00
SPARKLING WATER 1L	R	25.00

HOT DRINKS

FILTER COFFEE	R	15.00
SOUTH INDIAN SPECIAL TEA	R	10.00
MILO	R	20.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	R	20.00
MASALA TEA	R	20.00

HOMEMADE JUICES

LEMON JUICE **MINT LEMON** PINE APPLE JUICE ORANGE JUICE

SHAKES

R 29.00

R 30.00

R 30.00

R 29.00

R 25.00

R 25.00

R 25.00

R 25.00

R 25.00

R 25.00

R 30.00

BOMBAY CRUSH STRAWBERRY SHAKE CHOCOLATE SHAKE **BADAM SHAKE** APPLE SHAKE BANANA SHAKE WILD BERRY SHAKE



R 30.00 R 30.00 R 30.00 R 35.00 R 30.00 R 30.00 R 35.00

R 20.00

R 20.00

R 20.00

We cater for Weddings, corporate events, End-of-year functions, Private Events, Birthday parties, Anniversary parties, Lunch parties, Engagement parties Tel: 061 300 8946 / 071 147 4811 / 065 238 8584

dosahutfood@gmailcom, www.dosahut.co.za



SHOP NO 6, 48 CENTRAL ROAD, FORDSBURG TEL: 061 300 8946 / 071 147 4811 / 065 238 8584

ALL VEG DISHES CAN BE MADE TO VEGAN REQUIREMENTS

DOSA'S	
MASALA DOSA	R 35.00
ONION DOSA	R 35.00
PLAIN DOSA	R 30.00
GHEE ROAST DOSA	R 35.00
GHEE ROAST MASALA DOSA	R 40.00
BUTTER ROAST DOSA	R 40.00
BUTTER ROAST MASALA DOSA	R 45.00
MYSOORE MASALA DOSA	R 55.00
PODI DOSA	R 35.00
THATTU DOSA	R 30.00
CHEESE&PANEER	R 69.00
CHEESE&ONION	R 59.00
CHEESE DOSA	R 55.00
EGG DOSA	R 45.00
PANEER DOSA	R 69.00
CHICKEN DOSA	R 74.00
LAMB DOSA	R 95.00
MUSHROOM DOSA	R 59.00
	30.0 / R 35.00
(ONION/MASALA/TOMATO&CHILLY)	30.0 / IC 33.00
IDLY	R 29.00
SAMBAR VADAI, RASA VADAI	
STUNDAR VADAR	R 29.00

BUNNY CHOWS

BEANS BUNNY 1/4 CHICKEN BUNNY 1/4 LAMB BUNNY 1/4 PANEER BUNNY 1/4

BREADS

KERALA PARATHA PLAIN NAN **BUTTER NAN** GARLIC NAN CHILLY GARLIC NAN **ROGINI NAN** ALOO PARATHA CHEESE NAN PESHWARI NAN



R 38.00 R 48.00 R 58.00 R 54.00

R 10.00 R 10.00 R 12.00 R 14.00

R 15.00 R 14.00 R 25.00 R 30.00

R 35.00

CHAPATHI	R 10.00	DAL MAKHNI	R 64.00	LAMB DISHES	
TANDOORI ROTI	R 10.00	(dhal cooked in a tomato & cashew based creamy sauce)		MALABAR LAMB CURRY	R 94.00
ROMALI ROTI	R 14.00	DHAL & SPINACH	R 59.00	(Malabar style curry mild or medium)	
Tandoori items will take minimum 25 minutes to prep	are	CHOLA BHATURA	R 69.00	KARAIKUDI LAMB CURRY (lamb cooked in hot spices)	R 94.00
STARTER'S		PURI MASALA	R 55.00	MADRAS LAMB (madras style spicy lamb curry)	R 94.00
VEG STARTER		CHANA MASALA	R 59.00	LAMB CHETTINAD	R 94.00
ONION PAKODA	R 30.00	DOSA HUT SPECIAL DAL CURRY	R 55.00	(lamb cooked in thick sauce with chettinad spice)	
Onion deep fried in spiced up chickpea batter)		(dhal cooked in mild gravy)		LAMB KHORMA	R 99.00
SAMOOSAS (VEG/CHESE & CORN)	R 18.00	DOSA HUT MIX VEG KHORMA	R 59.00	(Boneless lamb cooked in medium coconut gravy)	
(More popular in South Africa than in India, served with chutney's)		(Garden Fresh Vegetables in mild coconut gravy)		PALAK LAMB	R 99.00
PANEER TIKKA	R 59.00	POTATO MASALA (potato with coconut milk)	R 59.00	(lamb cooked in a medium spinach & green chilly puree)	
(Cubes of Cottage Cheese cooked with traditional spices on a tandoor)		GOBI MANCHOORIAN GRAVY	R 59.00	TAWA LAMB (chefs confidential dish)	R 99.00
PANEER' 65 (Cottage cheese cubes deep fried to a crisp)	R 59.00	(Indo-Chinese flavoured cauliflower)		KALI DHAL LAMB CURRY	R 94.00
PANEER CHILLY DRY	R 59.00	BINDI DO PYAZA	R 64.00	(boneless lamb with black lentils)	
GOBI 65	R 35.00	(okra cooked with onion and tomato gravy)		LAMB CURRY WITH POTATO	R 94.00
(street side food in chennai, cauliflower marinated with 65 spices)		ALOO MUTTER (potato and green peas curry)	R 59.00	(lamb &potato in onion tomato gravy touch with south Indian spices)	
PEPPER GOBI	R 35	PANER KHORMA (paneer cooked withmilk and coconut milk)	R 74.00	LAMB ROGANJOSH	R 94.00
(Cauliflower & black pepper sounds simple, but a great dish, back by pop	ular	PALAK PANEER (paneer with Spinach)	R 74.00	(Kashmiri specialty, boneless lamb gravy of Kashmir red chilli & herbs)	
PANI PURI	R 22	PANEER MAKHNI	R 74.00	KADAI LAMB (lamb cooked in kadai sauce)	R 94.00
EGGPLANT FINGER CHIPS	R 38.00	(paneer cooked in a tomato & cashew based creamy sauce)		LAMB VINDALOO	R 94.00
(Brinjal marinated in special spices & deep fry)		PANEER TIKKA MASALA (paner cooked with tikka sauce)	R 74.00	(lamb cooked in spicy gravy with vinegar and red chilli)	0.00
OKRA 65	R 35.00	KADAI PANEER (paneer cooked in kadai sauce)	R 74.00	Lamb malliperralan	R 99
		PANEER MUTTER (paneer and green peas curry)	R 74.00	SEA FOOD	
NON VEG		PANEER MASALA (paneer with masala gravy)	R 74.00	DOSA HUT FISH CURRY (chef special fish curry)	R 85.00
	/R 26.00	PANEER JALFREZY	R 74.00	FISH MOLY	R 89.00
(More popular in South Africa than in India, served with chutney's)				MALABAR FISH CURRY	R 85.00
Lamb Shekh Kebab	R 60.00	CHICKEN DISHES		NADAN PRAWNS CURRY	R 119.00
(Minced Lamb, skewered & cooked with a traditional herby mix in tandoo		EGG MASALA (boiled egg with masala gravy)	R 59.00	(prawns cooked in south indian spices with cocnut milk)	
Chicken Malai Tikka	R 44.00	KERALA CHICKEN CURRY	R 74.00	PRAWNS MASALA (prawns cooked in kerala style)	R 119.00
(Cardamom flavoured creamy mild chicken, one try and you get hooked)		(chef special chicken curry authentic south Indian style)		CRAB CURRY (a real treat to taste buds)	R 119.00
CHICKEN TIKKA.	R 44.00	KARAIKUDI CHICKEN CURRY	R 74.00	PRAWN CHILLI SEMI GRAVY	R 119.00
(Chicken breast marinated overnight & cooked in tandoor)	D 40.00	(chicken cooked in hot spices)		(prawns curry indo-chinese style)	
CHICKEN HARIYALI KEBAB	R 42.00	MADRAS CHICKEN (madras style spicy chicken curry)	R 74.00	PRAWN & CHICKEN CURRY	R 109.00
CHICKEN' 65	R 42.00	CHICKEN CHETTINAD	R 74.00	(prawns and boneless chicken with gravy)	
(Street side food in Chennai, Chicken marinated & fried with 65 spice)	D 40.00	(chicken cooked in thick sauce with chettinad spice)			
MALABAR CHICKEN FRY	R 48.00	CHICKEN MASALA	R 74.00	THALI	
(boneless chicken marinated in Malabar spcl spices and deep fried)	D ===00	(chicken cooked in thick and creamy gravy)		VEGETABLE THALI (a generous mixture of different veggies)	R 69.00
CHICKEN MANCHOORIAN CHICKEN LOLLIPOP	R 55.00	CHICKEN ROAST	R 74.00	PANEER THALI	R 84.00
FISH CHILLY	R 39.00 R 64.00	(chicken cooked in roasted spices and tomato onion gravy)	D =4.00	(a generous mixture of different veggies with paneer masala)	
CALAMARI CHILLY	R 74.00	CHICKEN KONDATTOM (A must try. Chefs favourite)	R 74.00	NON-VEG THALI CHICKEN	R 84.00
CALAMARI DRY FRY	R 74.00	CHICKEN KHORMA	R 79.00	FISH	R 89.00
NANDU 65 (chef special marinated crab deep fry)	R 68.00	(boneless chicken cooked in coconut and creamy gravy) CHICKEN MALLIPPERALAN	D 70.00	LAMB	R 99.00
1VALVD Ct 05 (chej special marmatea crao aeep jrg)	K 00.00		R 79.00		K 33.00
MAINS VEGETARIAN		(boneless chicken cooked with corriander flavoured dish) PALAK CHICKEN	D 70.00	SOUTH INDIAN RICE	
MUSHROOM CURRY KERALA STYLE	R 64.00		R 79.00		D 00.00
(Mushroom cooked in spicy sauce)	IX 04.00	(Chicken cooked in a medium spinach & green chilly puree) BUTTER CHICKEN	R 79.00	GHEE RICE	R 39.00
GREEN PEAS MASALA	R 59.00			(ghee flavoured rice dish, best eaten with spicy curry)	
(Green peas cooked in chef secret sauce)	2. 09.00	(Boneless chicken cubes cooked in a tomato & cashew based creamy sauc KADAI CHICKEN (chicken cooked in kadai sauce)	R 79.00	TOMATO RICE (basmati rice cooked with flavour of tomato)	R 39.00
VEGETABLE MASALA	R 59.00	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	R 79.00	LEMON RICE (lemon flavoured rice with peanuts)	R 39.00
(Garden fresh vegies cooked in chef secret spiece,	05.00	(The dish that replaced Fish & Chips as Britain's national dish!!!)	A 79.00	JEERA RICE (basmati rice toased with ghee and cumin seeds)	R 39.00
VEGETABLE CHETTINAD	R 59.00	CHICKEN CURRY WITH POTATO	R 74.00	PLAIN RICE (basmati rice)	R 16.00
(Garden fresh vegies cooked in chettinad spice)	_, 0,,0	(chicken Spotato in onion tomato gravy touch with south Indian spices)			
KADAI VEG	R 64.00	CHICKEN CHILLY GRAVY (chefs confidential dish)	R 79.00	DOSA HUT SPECIAL	
KADALA CURRY (Brown channa in toasted spices)	R 59.00	CHICKEN CHILLY DRY (Indo chinese style chicken)	R 74.00	KAPPA FISH CURRY	R119.00
VENDAKKA MASALA (Fried okra with onion tomato gravy)	R 59.00	TANDOOR CHICKEN 1/2	R 74.00	KERALA WHOLE FISH FRY	R150.00
ENNA KATHIRIKKA (Fried brinjal with onion tomato gravy)	R 59.00	(A must try. Half Chicken marinated overnight & cooked delicately over			
		y y and a cook with the cook w			